
First Name Last Name Bib Start Time Finish Time Results City Gender Event
Luke McDonell 19 9:19:00 AM 9:41:12 0:22:12 Saint Clair M 1st Annual Riverside Sports Academy 5k Fun Run
Curtis Chavarra 23 9:19:14 AM 9:46:46 AM 0:27:32 M 1st Annual Riverside Sports Academy 5k Fun Run
Justin Campbell 24 9:19:14 AM 9:46:50 AM 0:27:36 M 1st Annual Riverside Sports Academy 5k Fun Run
Molly McNabb 12 9:16:19 AM 9:44:04 0:27:45 Saint Clair F 1st Annual Riverside Sports Academy 5k Fun Run
Justin Kindle 25 9:19:14 AM 9:47:00 AM 0:27:46 Port Huron M 1st Annual Riverside Sports Academy 5k Fun Run
Amy McNabb 14 9:16:19 AM 9:44:05 0:27:46 Saint Clair F 1st Annual Riverside Sports Academy 5k Fun Run
Marisol Zammit 3 9:13:48 AM 9:43:44 0:29:56 East China F 1st Annual Riverside Sports Academy 5k Fun Run
Xavier Zammit 2 9:13:48 AM 9:43:44 0:29:56 East China M 1st Annual Riverside Sports Academy 5k Fun Run
Rachel McDonell 21 9:18:00 AM 9:48:42 0:30:42 Saint Clair F 1st Annual Riverside Sports Academy 5k Fun Run
Patti Shaw 8 9:15:03 AM 9:46:35 0:31:32 Kimball F 1st Annual Riverside Sports Academy 5k Fun Run
Matt Reincke 32 9:19:14 AM 9:50:49 AM 0:31:35 St. Clair M 1st Annual Riverside Sports Academy 5k Fun Run
Jackson Hildebrand 31 9:19:14 AM 9:50:49 AM 0:31:35 M 1st Annual Riverside Sports Academy 5k Fun Run
Julius Klebba 10 9:20:50 AM 9:53:26 AM 0:32:36 M 1st Annual Riverside Sports Academy 5k Fun Run
Jennifer Uppleger 9 9:16:19 AM 9:51:36 AM 0:35:17 F 1st Annual Riverside Sports Academy 5k Fun Run
Dale McNabb 11 9:16:19 AM 9:52:28 0:36:09 Saint Clair M 1st Annual Riverside Sports Academy 5k Fun Run
Henry McNabb 13 9:16:19 AM 9:52:28 0:36:09 Saint Clair M 1st Annual Riverside Sports Academy 5k Fun Run
Mike Reed 29 9:20:50 AM 9:57:20 AM 0:36:30 M 1st Annual Riverside Sports Academy 5k Fun Run
Kelly Young 33 9:20:50 AM 9:59:08 0:38:18 Fort Gratiot F 1st Annual Riverside Sports Academy 5k Fun Run
Eric Reincke 30 9:19:14 AM 9:58:50 AM 0:39:36 St. Clair M 1st Annual Riverside Sports Academy 5k Fun Run

First Name Last Name Bib Start Time Finish Time Results City Gender Event
Molly McNabb 12 9:16:19 AM 9:44:04 0:27:45 Saint Clair F 1st Annual Riverside Sports Academy 5k Fun Run
Amy McNabb 14 9:16:19 AM 9:44:05 0:27:46 Saint Clair F 1st Annual Riverside Sports Academy 5k Fun Run
Marisol Zammit 3 9:13:48 AM 9:43:44 0:29:56 East China F 1st Annual Riverside Sports Academy 5k Fun Run
Rachel McDonell 21 9:18:00 AM 9:48:42 0:30:42 Saint Clair F 1st Annual Riverside Sports Academy 5k Fun Run
Patti Shaw 8 9:15:03 AM 9:46:35 0:31:32 Kimball F 1st Annual Riverside Sports Academy 5k Fun Run
Jennifer Uppleger 9 9:16:19 AM 9:51:36 AM 0:35:17 F 1st Annual Riverside Sports Academy 5k Fun Run
Kelly Young 33 9:20:50 AM 9:59:08 0:38:18 Fort Gratiot F 1st Annual Riverside Sports Academy 5k Fun Run

Luke McDonell 19 9:19:00 AM 9:41:12 0:22:12 Saint Clair M 1st Annual Riverside Sports Academy 5k Fun Run
Curtis Chavarra 23 9:19:14 AM 9:46:46 AM 0:27:32 M 1st Annual Riverside Sports Academy 5k Fun Run
Justin Campbell 24 9:19:14 AM 9:46:50 AM 0:27:36 M 1st Annual Riverside Sports Academy 5k Fun Run
Justin Kindle 25 9:19:14 AM 9:47:00 AM 0:27:46 Port Huron M 1st Annual Riverside Sports Academy 5k Fun Run
Xavier Zammit 2 9:13:48 AM 9:43:44 0:29:56 East China M 1st Annual Riverside Sports Academy 5k Fun Run
Matt Reincke 32 9:19:14 AM 9:50:49 AM 0:31:35 St. Clair M 1st Annual Riverside Sports Academy 5k Fun Run
Jackson Hildebrand 31 9:19:14 AM 9:50:49 AM 0:31:35 M 1st Annual Riverside Sports Academy 5k Fun Run
Julius Klebba 10 9:20:50 AM 9:53:26 AM 0:32:36 M 1st Annual Riverside Sports Academy 5k Fun Run



First Name Last Name Bib Start Time Finish Time Results City Gender Event
Dale McNabb 11 9:16:19 AM 9:52:28 0:36:09 Saint Clair M 1st Annual Riverside Sports Academy 5k Fun Run
Henry McNabb 13 9:16:19 AM 9:52:28 0:36:09 Saint Clair M 1st Annual Riverside Sports Academy 5k Fun Run
Mike Reed 29 9:20:50 AM 9:57:20 AM 0:36:30 M 1st Annual Riverside Sports Academy 5k Fun Run
Eric Reincke 30 9:19:14 AM 9:58:50 AM 0:39:36 St. Clair M 1st Annual Riverside Sports Academy 5k Fun Run


